11
Standard 485 communication port, supporting PG card expansion;³
Support backend software uploading and downloading, as well as monito-³
ring driver parameters;
With various protections and rich fault handling methods, protection mea-³
sures can be selected based on the fault level;
Equipped with the function of stacking primary and secondary frequency ³
sources;

The Ne9000 series products are the main products of NEO Electric's high-
performance vector frequency converters. Adhering to the consistent pursuit of
high quality and reliability of products by NEO Electric, we have organ-ically
combined the general needs of customers with their personalized and industry-
specific needs.
Product�characteristics
Model Rated capacity
(KVA)
Rated output current
(A)
Adaptive motor
power (KW)General Fan and water pump type
Single�phase�power�supply:�220V,�50/60Hz
NE9000-2S0004G ----- 1.0 3 0.4
NE9000-2S0007G ----- 1.5 4 0.75
NE9000-2S0015G ----- 2.8 7 1.5
NE9000-2S0022G ----- 3.8 9.6 2.2
Three�phase�power�supply:�220V,�50/60Hz
NE9000-2T0015G ----- 3.0 5.1 1.5
NE9000-2T0022G ----- 4.0 9 2.2
Three�phase�power�supply:�380V,�50/60Hz
NE9000-4T0007G NE9000-4T0015P 1.5 2.1 0.75
NE9000-4T0015G NE9000-4T0022P 2.2 3.8 1.5
NE9000-4T0022G NE9000-4T0037P 3.0 5.1 2.2
NE9000-4T0037G NE9000-4T0055P 5.9 9 3.7
NE9000-4T0055G NE9000-4T0075P 8.5 13 5.5
NE9000-4T0075G NE9000-4T0110P 11 17 7.5
NE9000-4T0110G NE9000-4T0150P 17 25 11
NE9000-4T0150G NE9000-4T0185P 21.7 32 15
NE9000-4T0185G NE9000-4T0220P 25.7 37 18.5
NE9000-4T0220G NE9000-4T0300P 29.6 45 22
NE9000-4T0300G NE9000-4T0370P 39.5 60 30
NE9000-4T0370G NE9000-4T0450P 49.4 75 37
NE9000-4T0450G NE9000-4T0550P 60 90 45
NE9000-4T0550G NE9000-4T0750P 73.7 110 55
NE9000-4T0750G NE9000-4T0900P 99 152 75
NE9000-4T0900G NE9000-4T1100P 116 176 90
NE9000-4T1100G NE9000-4T1320P 138 210 110
NE9000-4T1320G NE9000-4T1600P 167 253 132
NE9000-4T1600G NE9000-4T1850P 200 304 160
NE9000-4T1850G NE9000-4T2000P 234 355 185
NE9000-4T2000G NE9000-4T2200P 248 380 200
NE9000-4T2200G NE9000-4T2500P 280 426 220
NE9000-4T2500G NE9000-4T2800P 318 465 250
NE9000-4T2800G NE9000-4T3150P 342 520 280
NE9000-4T3150G NE9000-4T3500P 390 585 315
NE9000-4T3500G NE9000-4T4000P 435 650 350
NE9000-4T4000G NE9000-4T4500P 493 725 400
NE9000-4T4500G NE9000-4T5000P 560 820 450
NE9000-4T5000G NE9000-4T5600P 625 860 500
NE9000-4T5600G NE9000-4T6300P 691 990 560
NE9000-4T6300G NE9000-4T7100P 770 1100 630
NE9000-4T7100G NE9000-4T8000P 880 1280 710
NE9000-4T8000G NE9000-4T9000P 1030 1400 800
NE9000-4T9000G NE9000-4T10000P 1120 1575 900
NE9000-4T10000G NE9000-4T11000P 1250 1750 1000
4
3
Project Standard specification
Input

NE9000-4T0220G-M —
NE9000-4T0185G NE9000-4T0220P
445 260 230 — 426 200 — Φ9 B
NE9000-4T0220G NE9000-4T0300P
NE9000-4T0300G-M —
NE9000-4T0370G-M —
NE9000-4T0300G NE9000-4T0370P
530 320 235 — 511 200 — Φ9 B
NE9000-4T0370G NE9000-4T0450P
NE9000-4T0450G NE9000-4T0550P
555 310 260 — 530 250 — Φ12 B
NE9000-4T0550G NE9000-4T0750P
NE9000-4T0750G NE9000-4T0900P
650 400 300 988 619.5 280 — Φ14 BNE9000-4T0900G NE9000-4T1100P
NE9000-4T1100G NE9000-4T1320P
NE9000-4T1320G-M — 760 390 320 1100 730 280 — Φ14 B
NE9000-4T1320G NE9000-4T1600P
790 450 300 1130 755 280 — Φ14 B
NE9000-4T1600G NE9000-4T1850P
NE9000-4T1850G NE9000-4T2000P